Summer 2017 Budget Sheet for LdAM Rome - 6 Credits Electives

Budget Item

UB Tuition - 6 credits

Study Abroad (OAP) Program Fee/Tuition Differential*
Estimated UB Comprehensive Fees

GeoBlue International Health Insurance

Billable subtotal:

Estimate for Airfare

Estimate for Meals

Estimate for Books

Estimate for Passport & Photos

Estimate for Personal Expenses

Estimate for Italian Visa (not required for U.S. citizens)

Non-billable subtotal:

Total:

Notes:

All costs are estimates and subject to change without notice.

Billable items (tuition, fees, health insurance) will be reflected on the student bill in HUB.

Upon acceptance into this study abroad program, students are required to pay a program deposit of $300 to
confirm their participation. The program deposit is non-refundable.

* Program Fee includes the cost of instruction and housing at LdM. Housing is estimated on a shared apartment
coordinated through Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici. The program fee also includes cultural activities and clubs
participation (fees applicable in the case of some clubs), free mobile telephone and Italian SIM card rental,
welcome and farewell dinners, free internet access, LdM advisor, on site orientation, pre-departure guide, 24
hours assistance on LdM emergency line cellular phone, LdM grade report.

NYS Resident
Undergraduate
$1,620

$3,760

$325

$44

$5,749

$1,400
$1,500
$200
$150
$500
$65
$3,815

$9,564

Out-of-State Resident
Undergraduate
$5,928

S0

$325

$44

$6,297

$1,400
$1,500
$200
$150
$500
$65
$3,815

$10,112



