Summer 2017 Budget Sheet for LdM Rome - 6 Credits Electives

		NYS Resident	Out-of-State Resident
Budget Item		Undergraduate	Undergraduate
UB Tuition - 6 credits		\$1,620	\$5,928
Study Abroad (OAP) Program Fee/Tuition Differential*		\$3,760	\$0
Estimated UB Comprehensive Fees		\$325	\$325
GeoBlue International Health Insurance		\$44	\$44
	Billable subtotal:	\$5,749	\$6,297
Estimate for Airfare		\$1,400	\$1,400
Estimate for Meals		\$1,500	\$1,500
Estimate for Books		\$200	\$200
Estimate for Passport & Photos		\$150	\$150
Estimate for Personal Expenses		\$500	\$500
Estimate for Italian Visa (not required for U.S. citizens)		\$65	\$65
	Non-billable subtotal:	\$3,815	\$3,815
	Total:	\$9,564	\$10,112

Notes:

All costs are estimates and subject to change without notice.

Billable items (tuition, fees, health insurance) will be reflected on the student bill in HUB. Upon acceptance into this study abroad program, students are required to pay a program deposit of \$300 to confirm their participation. The program deposit is non-refundable.

* Program Fee includes the cost of instruction and housing at LdM. Housing is estimated on a shared apartment coordinated through Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici. The program fee also includes cultural activities and clubs participation (fees applicable in the case of some clubs), free mobile telephone and Italian SIM card rental, welcome and farewell dinners, free internet access, LdM advisor, on site orientation, pre-departure guide, 24 hours assistance on LdM emergency line cellular phone, LdM grade report.